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The restaurant from The Bronx offers 86 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.4.
The Bronx Brewery Empanology, located in The Bronx, NY, is a delightful Puerto Rican restaurant boasting an
impressive average rating of 4 stars. Open today from 4:00 PM to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your

cravings. Interested in checking the wait time or reserving a table? Feel free to give them a call at (718) 402-
1000. For those who prefer dining at home, The Bronx Brewery Empanology offers convenient delivery options
through DoorDash. With a menu that includes something for everyone, including delicious vegetarian options
and late-night food delights, you're sure to find a dish that pleases your palate. If you're looking for similar
venues, be sure to explore the offerings at Port Morris Distillery and Walnut Bus Stop. Have you dined here
before? Share your experience by leaving a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

GINGER ALE $3.0

Burger

BACKYARD BURGER $14.0

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN $14.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Beverages

WATER BOTTLE $1.0

Ala Carte

TRUFFLE GARLIC PARM FRIES $10.0

Buffalo Style

GARLIC BUFFALO $1.5

Empanadas (3P)

RED VELVET 4PK $12.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Uncategorized

CHICKEN VODKA $14.0

Sandwiches

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Side Dishes

RICE
SWEET THAI CHILI SAUCE $1.5

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS $13.0
FRIED CHICKEN

Empanadas

VEGAN- 4PK $11.0
RASTA PASTA 4PK $11.0

Sauces &Amp; Sides
BOURBON JERK SAUCE $1.5
EMPANADA SAUCE $1.5

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
DESSERT

11&Quot; Personal Pizza
Pies

BXB PIE $14.0
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BOURBON JERK RONI

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE
COKE
APPLE JUICE

Ingredients Used
GARLIC
SHRIMP
CHEESE

Sauces
BBQ SAUCE
KETCHUP
BBQ

HOT SAUCE

$14.0

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

$1.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PANINI

CHICKEN

PIZZA

DESSERTS

4 Packs And 6 Packs (3P)

NO RESOLUTIONS 6 PACK

SIDE HUSTLE HARD SELTZER- 4
PACK

WELL EARNED 4 PACK
WORLD GONE HAZY 4 PACK
AMERICAN PALE ALE 6 PACK
SMILE MY GUY 4 PACK

$16.0
$19.0

$18.0
$18.0
$16.0
$18.0

CITY ISLAND 4 PACK

Pack

JINGLE JANGLE 4 PACK

GOLDEN HOUR 4PK

TATTOOED PUMPKIN 4PK

NOW YOUSE CANT LEAVE 4 PACK
JIBARO 4 PACK

ESCAPISM 4PK

DARKNIGHT 4PACK

COSMIC HAZE 4PACK

Popular Items

VEGAN CHIMI BURGER

a1 NOCHE BUENA 4PK

VEGAN CHOPPED
CHEESE

EMPIE

OG 4PK

POLLO GUISADO 4PK
REGULAR FRIES

TRE AMORI PIE

Na Beverages

BLOOD ORANGE 4
PACK

HOUSE SELTZER CAN

BLOOD ORANGE
SELTZER CAN

LIME SELTZER CAN -160Z
ATHLETIC GOLDEN DAWN

HOUSE SELTZER 4 PACK

LIME SELTZER 4 PACK

ATHLETIC GOLDEN DAWN 6 PACK

$18.0

$19.0
$19.0
$20.0
$20.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0

$13.0
$11.0

$16.0

$13.0
$11.0
$11.0

$7.0
$14.0

$12.0
$4.0
$4.0

$4.0
$7.0
$10.0
$12.0
$23.0
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Can

COSMIC HAZE CAN
JIBARO CAN

AMERICAN PALE ALE CAN
DARKNIGHT CAN
ESCAPISM CAN

GOLDEN HOUR CAN

NYCL CAN
$11.0 SIDE HUSTLE CAN
$11.0 SMILE MY GUY CAN
$6.0 TATTOOED PUMPKIN CAN
$11.0 WORLD GONE HAZY CAN
$11.0 CITY ISLAND CAN
$11.0 NO RESOLUTIONS CAN

$11.0
$11.0

$9.0
$11.0
$11.0
$10.0

$7.0

The Bronx Brewery

856 E 136th St, The Bronx,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 16:00-20:35
Tuesday 16:00-21:35
Wednesday 16:00-21:35
Thursday 16:00-21:35
Friday 15:00-22:35
Saturday 12:00-22:35
Sunday 12:00-20:35
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