



https://menuweb.menu 856 E 136th St, The Bronx, United States +17184021000 - https://thebronxbrewery.com/pages/bronx-location









The Pront Brown offers **86** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$11.4. The Bront Brewery Empanology, located in The Bront, NY, is a delightful Puerto Rican restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4 stars. Open today from 4:00 PM to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. Interested in checking the wait time or reserving a table? Feel free to give them a call at (718) 402-1000. For those who prefer dining at home, The Bront Brewery Empanology offers convenient delivery options through DoorDash. With a menu that includes something for everyone, including delicious vegetarian options and late-night food delights, you're sure to find a dish that pleases your palate. If you're looking for similar venues, be sure to explore the offerings at Port Morris Distillery and Walnut Bus Stop. Have you dined here before? Share your experience by leaving a review!



\$14.0

			The second of	
Non Alcoholic Drinks GINGER ALE \$3.0		Mexican-American Food  EMPANADAS		
Burger BACKYARD BURGER	\$14.0	Uncategorized CHICKEN VODKA	\$14.0	
Drinks BEER Starters & Salads		Sandwiches FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0	
FRENCH FRIES		Side Dishes		
Fish SEA BASS		SWEET THAI CHILI SAUCE  Chicken	\$1.5	
Chicken Dishes BBQ CHICKEN	\$14.0	BONELESS WINGS FRIED CHICKEN	\$13.0	
Chicken Wings		Empanadas		
WINGS		VEGAN- 4PK	\$11.0	
Beverages		RASTA PASTA 4PK	\$11.0	
WATER BOTTLE	\$1.0	Sauces &Amp Sides		
Ala Carte TRUFFLE GARLIC PARM FRIES	\$10.0	BOURBON JERK SAUCE EMPANADA SAUCE	\$1.5 \$1.5	
Buffalo Style	<b>\$1.5</b>	Restaurant Category VEGAN		
	Ψ1.3	DESSERT		
Empanadas (3P) RED VELVET 4PK	\$12.0	11&Quot Personal Piz Pies	za.	

**BXB PIE** 

**SMILE MY GUY 4 PACK** 

4			- N
7			Ž
		N. C.	

BOURBON JERK RONI	\$14.0	CITY ISLAI	ND 4 PACK	\$18.0
Soft Drinks		Pack		
DIET COKE	\$3.0	JINGLE JANGLE 4 PACK		\$19.0
COKE	\$3.0	GOLDEN HOUR 4PK		\$19.0
APPLE JUICE	\$3.0	TATTOOE	PUMPKIN 4PK	\$20.0
. 1		NOW YOU	SE CANT LEAVE 4 PACK	\$20.0
Ingredients Used		JIBARO 4	PACK	\$19.0
GARLIC		<b>ESCAPISM</b>	I 4PK	\$19.0
SHRIMP		DARKNIGH	HT 4PACK	\$19.0
CHEESE		COSMIC H	AZE 4PACK	\$19.0
Sauces		Popula	ar Items	
BBQ SAUCE	\$1.0		VEGAN CHIMI BURGER	\$13.0
KETCHUP			NOCHE BUENA 4PK	\$11.0
BBQ		Tell and	VEGAN CHOPPED	\$16.0
HOT SAUCE			CHEESE	·
		EMPIE		\$13.0
These Types Of Dishe	es	OG 4PK		\$11.0
Are Being Served			IISADO 4PK	\$11.0
PANINI		REGULAR		\$7.0
CHICKEN		TRE AMOF	RI PIE	\$14.0
PIZZA		Na Ray	verages	
DESSERTS		Na De	•	
40   4   60	(OD)	THE RESERVE THE	BLOOD ORANGE 4 PACK	\$12.0
4 Packs And 6 Packs (3P)			HOUSE SELTZER CAN	\$4.0
NO RESOLUTIONS 6 PACK	\$16.0	TZH	BLOOD ORANGE	
	4=010			<u>\$4</u>
SIDE HUSTLE HARD SELTZER- 4	\$19.0		SELTZER CAN	\$4.0
PACK	\$19.0		SELTZER CAN ZER CAN -160Z	\$4.0
PACK WELL EARNED 4 PACK	\$19.0 \$18.0	ATHLETIC	SELTZER CAN  ZER CAN -160Z  GOLDEN DAWN	\$4.0 \$7.0
PACK	\$19.0	ATHLETIC HOUSE SE	SELTZER CAN ZER CAN -160Z	\$4.0

\$18.0

ATHLETIC GOLDEN DAWN 6 PACK \$23.0



Can		NYCL CAN	\$11.0
COSMIC HAZE CAN	\$11.0	SIDE HUSTLE CAN	\$11.0
JIBARO CAN	\$11.0	SMILE MY GUY CAN	\$9.0
AMERICAN PALE ALE CAN	\$6.0	TATTOOED PUMPKIN CAN	\$11.0
DARKNIGHT CAN	\$11.0	WORLD GONE HAZY CAN	\$11.0
ESCAPISM CAN	\$11.0	CITY ISLAND CAN	\$10.0
GOLDEN HOUR CAN	\$11.0	NO RESOLUTIONS CAN	\$7.0

### The Bronx Brewery

856 E 136th St, The Bronx, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 16:00-20:35 Tuesday 16:00-21:35 Wednesday 16:00-21:35 Thursday 16:00-21:35 Friday 15:00-22:35 Saturday 12:00-22:35 Sunday 12:00-20:35

Made with Menu

